
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

• The device is designed for public playgrounds

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

Platforms made from anti-slip high pressured laminated HEXA panels – effective protection against 
environmental factors and wear resistant

•

Connectors, screws, washers and nuts made of stainless steel and/or galvanised protected with plastic caps•

• Steel elements galvanised and powder coated – protected against corrosion

• Spinning elements
• Polypropylene (PP) or Nylon combination ropes with steel core
• Attested stainless steel chains

• The device is certified by an accrediting organization

Nettix series –functional sets of devices for athletic purposes. The series is composed of elements designed

for climbing, hanging down, crossing, crawling, jumping and exercising the sense of balance.

PRODUCT DATASHEET

NETTIX 1608 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

300

300

300

300

A,C
A,C
A,C
A,C

A,B,C

Grain size
from 20 to 80

Grain size
from 5 to 30

Grain size
from 0,2 to 2

Grain size
from 2 to 8

Minimal layer
thickness [mm]Description [mm] 

Dimensions
 foundation

Free fall
approval
≥2000

Material

Tree bark

Chip

Sand

Gravel

Synthetic
materials

Due to the free fall height of the device, the EN 1176-1:2008  standard 
 allows the following surfaces to cushion a fall. The level  of granular 
 materials requires filling in, conservation of synthetic materials is  required  

in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions. Dimensions of the

 foundation are described in installation instruction. 

Availability of spare parts Yes

DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS

Safety zone

Length

Width

Total height        2,20 m

Free fall height        2,00 m

Age range 4-14 years

In accordance w/ EN standards 

2
23,88 m

3,37 m

0,10 m

1176-1:2008

7,07 

3,37 

3,
80

 

0
,10

 


	8: 1608

