PRODUCT DATASHEET



PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS				
Safety zone	23,88 m ²			
Length	3,37 m			
Width	0,10 m			
Total height	2,20 m			
Free fall height	2,00 m			
Age range	4-14 years			
In accordance w/ EN standards	1176-1:2008			
Availability of spare parts	Yes			



MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

Nettix series –functional sets of devices for athletic purposes. The series is composed of elements designed for climbing, hanging down, crossing, crawling, jumping and exercising the sense of balance.

- Steel elements galvanised and powder coated protected against corrosion
- Platforms made from anti-slip high pressured laminated HEXA panels effective protection against environmental factors and wear resistant
- Connectors, screws, washers and nuts made of stainless steel and/or galvanised protected with plastic caps
- Spinning elements
- Polypropylene (PP) or Nylon combination ropes with steel core
- Attested stainless steel chains

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

- The device is certified by an accrediting organization
- The device is designed for public playgrounds

Due to the free fall height of the device, the EN 1176-1:2008 standard allows the following surfaces to cushion a fall. The level of granular materials requires filling in, conservation of synthetic materials is required in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions. Dimensions of the foundation are described in installation instruction

	roundation are described in installation instruction.					
	Material	Description [mm]	Minimal layer thickness [mm]	Dimensions foundation		
	Tree bark	Grain size from 20 to 80	300	A,C		
	Chip	Grain size from 5 to 30	300	A,C		
	Sand	Grain size from 0,2 to 2	300	A,C		
	Gravel	Grain size from 2 to 8	300	A,C		
	Synthetic materials	Free fall approval ≥2000		A,B,C		